L AUCTICN
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Tuesday 10" January 2023
Sale starts 10.30am

All lots subject to Buyers Premium of 23.5 inc VAT

Happy New Year!!

Here’s a smiling face to start 2023. Our first auction includes some great HIFI by
Linn and Marantz, some Globe bookcases, furniture and many collectables — |
would describe this as a bijou sale!!




We endeavour to offer a 24 hour warranty — look out for @)

Goods sold as seen marked @

Lot No. Description 17 lllustrated encyclopedias of

1 Firewood wildlife

18 2 boxes books
2 Logs

19 2 K
3 2 boxes nuts, bolts and fixings J boxes books

20 2b book
4 Artists pads OXeS DOOIKS

21 2b books, Readers Digest
5  Yardley, English Lavender OX€5 DOOKS, Readers Ulges

. etc
ceramics

6  Box of fabric 22 2 boxes books

23 Upholstered t ith hunti
7  Portable tv and video player etc pholstered tray with hunting

scene and chess set

8 Carpet beaters, tennis racquets _
24 2 boxes various

etc
25 Charles Dickens book and

Waverley novels

9 2 boxes books

10 Riding hat, vintage leather boots o
26  Figurines

11 Computer monitor, Tremelo

27 Various cameras
phone

12  Avo meter 28 4 die cast vehicles

: . . 29 Collection of dog books
13  Tile cutter, ring automotive

30 Board t
14  Hoover vac and various fixings oard games €tc

31 2 boxes glass ware
15 Avo meter and tripod stand g

32 2b d |
16 2 boxes encyclopedias oxes games and puzzles

33 Framed prints




34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

14 African framed prints

Quantity of wooden picture
frames

6 framed pictures

Vinyl records

Plated tea service

Various ceramics

Gilt and other picture frames
2 boxes dvds

Glass ware and NAO figurine
African carvings

2 carved crocodiles

6 tribal carvings and tribal canoe
Tribal carvings and canoe

4 tribal carvings

Various tribal ceramics

Large pair of African carved
figures

2 carved figures, African ladies

Small Benin carving and 2 other
items

Figure of African warrior

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

Small Arabic table with 3 bronze
figurines

2 large carved African figures
2 tribal masks

Large tribal mask

6 tribal masks

Tribal family group

Signed print, Alan Stones
Bobbin/mushroom hat rack
Oak and brass coal bucket
31 day movement clock

3 signed motor sport prints
Large square oak mirror

4 framed prints

Large circular mirror
Regency style gilt mirror

2 boxes curtains and fabric

2 boxes Crown wallpaper

2 boxes books

2 boxes children's books
Children's games and soft toys

3 rolls fabric etc



74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

384

85

86

87

87A

88

89

90

91

Kitchen ware and pressure
cooker

Collection of various bottles
Miele vacuum
Badminton set

2 boxes blue and white ceramics
etc

3 boxes silver plated cutlery
Box records

Crystal ware

Vintage suitcase

2 boxes records and cds

2 boxes football programmes
2 boxes railway books

2 boxes cds

Butter bowl

Large server and ceramics

3 boxes Royal Doulton Autumn
Glory ceramics

2 large brass lights and metal
container

Artists folder and drawing pads

Various lamp bases

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

4 decorative mirrors and framed
picture

5 various mirrors
Sheepskin jacket
Box table ware

2 boxes glass and crystal ware
etc

Battery charger, jumbo
magnifier, ceramics

Cheese cutter, wicker basket,
scales, meat slicer

Kitchen ware

2 boxes dinner service and
plated tray etc

Box books

3 cushions and covers
Children's books

Crystal ware etc

Box records

Large Oriental serving plates

2 boxes Royal Worcester
Regency dinner ware

Box various table ware etc



109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

Duchess Peach Rose tea ware
etc

2 boxes commemorative ware

Various glass ware and tray of
mugs

Blue and white Foley china, 3
Royal Albert planters

2 large ceramic bowls
Decorative ceramics

Men's sheepskin bomber jacket
Cameras and lenses

Box trophies

5 stone ware bottles and 2 jars

Royal Worcester Palissy, The
Game Series

Small teddy bears and figurines
Men's sheepskin bomber jacket
2 boxes pyrex bowls etc

Box speaker cables and stereo
leads

Grey Dawn tea ware
Commemorative ware
Johnson Bros dinner service

Box Poole ware etc

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

Queen Anne tea service

Royal Grafton Majestic dinner
ware

2 boxes books
2 butter bowls
Box brass ware
Ginger jar and 3 decorative vases
Canteen of silver plated cutlery
Plated tea and coffee ware
Regency English tea service
Football programmes

Indian Tree dinner ware
Marantz super audio cd player
Marantz super audio cd player
Marantz super audio cd player
Linn stereo amplifier

Linn cd player

Linn pre-amp

Pair of Linn speakers

Masonic regalia

Arcam am/fm tuner

2 brass ceiling lights



149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

2 metal candle wall sconces

2 jam pans

Fender and peacock fire guard
Box brass and copper ware

Large copper kettle and brass
coal bucket etc

Box silver plated ware

Tray decorative silver plated
ware

HMYV gramophone

Copper Egro flambe pan etc
Framed pictures

4 Corgi boxed toys

Large collection of coins

2 boxed die cast model racing
cars

3 tins coins
Copper kettle

Historic newspaper, The Times,
February 23rd 1924

Various signed prints
Hanging paraffin lamp

Costume jewellery

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

Jewellery box and jewellery
Walnut jewellery box

Tray costume jewellery, Sekonda
watch

Chalk corgi dog

Ceramic horses head

Essex miniature sewing machine
BFA cockerel

Trinket and snuff boxes

Tray of soapstone carvings and
toby jug

Cast metal Mickey Mouse
French clock

Brass Earl of Lonsdale plaque
Coins

Mrs Browning's Book of Poems
2 gold rings

2 gold rings

3 gold rings

2 oak framed pictures

3 paintings

Banjo barometer

Gilt framed mirror



189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

Gilt framed mirror

Court cupboard
Indonesian twin bench
Indonesian truck box
Globe Wernicke bookcase
Globe Wernicke bookcase
Globe Wernicke bookcase
Large gilt framed mirror
Standard lamp with glass
Standard lamp

Wardrobe

Wardrobe

Wardrobe

Double wardrobe with drawer

Bow fronted wardrobe with

drawers

Hallstand

Large mirror

Teak bookshelving
Corner cupboard
Corner cupboard

Pine wardrobe

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

Dropleaf table

Pine 2 over 3 chest of drawers
Vintage cradle

Haberdashery cupboard

Sutton & Willoughby railway lock
box

Nathan style cupboard
Carved hallstand

Peacock feathered table
Nathan style media cabinet

Morso wood burning stove and
flue

Loom style bedroom chair and 2
stools

Loom style bathroom cabinet
Loom style bathroom cabinet
Aeg washing machine

Beko washing machine

Logik washing machine

Nest of 3 tables

Rotating occasional table
Nest of 3 tables

Marble topped drawers



230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

Oak letter stand and 1 other
Dressing table mirror
Vintage leather suitcases
Toy box

Magazine rack and stool
Pine bedding box

Child's desk

Tripod table

Cricket table

Singer treadle sewing machine
Dressing table and stool
Mirror backed bureau
Victorian brass bed frame
Cast pub table

Cast pub table

Cast pub table

Floor standing mirror
Plant stand

Dropleaf table

Oak sideboard

Extending table

Coffee table

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

Occasional table
Occasional table

Chest of drawers
Leather open armchair
Extending dining table
Tilt top table

Dining table and 4 chairs
Teak sideboard
Extending dining table
Glazed corner cabinet
Dropleaf table

Inlaid occasional table

Indonesian panelled coffee table

Dropleaf table

Kidney shaped stool
Revolving bookcase
Extending dining table
Sewing table
Telescope

Teak cabinet

Luggage rest

Wine table



274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

Corner chair

Chair, a/f

Teak bureau

Demi lune table
Pine painted bench
2 chairs

4 chairs

4 upholstered chairs
3 open armchairs

3 chairs

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

4 dining chairs

4 dining chairs
Occasional table

Pine chair

4 |eather bound chairs
4 chairs

2 chairs

2 overstuffed chairs

Overstuffed open armchair



&1 GROUP OF COMPANIES

H&H HARRISON & HETHERINGTON
v Farmstock Auctioneers, Brokers & Valuers
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406200 | E. info@borderway.com
Also operating Marts at:

Broughton-in-Furness, Kirkby Stephen, Lazonby,
Lockerbie, Middleton-in-Teesdale, Newcastleton,
Newtown St Boswells and Wooler
harrisonandhetherington.co.uk

Auctioneers & Valuers since 1890

« H&H Auction rooms

The Auction Centre, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406320 | E. enquiries@hhauctionrooms.co.uk
A Trading Name of Harrison & Hetherington

hhauctionrooms.co.uk

« H&H Lanp & estaTes

Sales, Lettings & Valuers
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406260 | E. info@hhlandestates.co.uk
Also at: Carlisle City, Cockermouth, Durham,
Grange-over-Sands, Keswick, Kendal,
Newtown St Boswells and Penrith

hhlandestates.co.uk

H&H reeos
Creative Print & Graphic Media
Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CA11 8JH
T.01768 864214 | E. print@hhreeds.co.uk
Also at: Carlisle

hhreeds.co.uk

\ H&H INSURANCE BROKERS

Your Farm & Rural Specialists

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406290 | E. info@hhib.co.uk
Also at: Durham, Newtown St Boswells and Ruthin

hhinsurancebrokers.co.uk

First in the Field...

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS | T.01228 406330 | E. info@

hhgroupplc.co.uk




