

Tuesday 10th January 2023Sale starts 10.30am



All lots subject to Buyers Premium of 23.5 inc VAT

Happy New Year!!

Here's a smiling face to start 2023. Our first auction includes some great HIFI by Linn and Marantz, some Globe bookcases, furniture and many collectables – I would describe this as a bijou sale!!

We endeavour to offer a 24 hour warranty – look out for ©



Goods sold as seen marked 😕

Lot N	No. Description	17	Illustrated encyclopedias of
1	Firewood		wildlife
2	Logs	18	2 boxes books
3	2 boxes nuts, bolts and fixings	19	2 boxes books
4	Artists pads	20	2 boxes books
5	Yardley, English Lavender ceramics	21	2 boxes books, Readers Digest etc
6	Box of fabric	22	2 boxes books
7	Portable tv and video player etc	23	Upholstered tray with hunting scene and chess set
8	Carpet beaters, tennis racquets etc	24	2 boxes various
9	2 boxes books	25	Charles Dickens book and Waverley novels
10	Riding hat, vintage leather boots	26	Figurines
11	Computer monitor, Tremelo phone	27	Various cameras
12	Avo meter	28	4 die cast vehicles
13	Tile cutter, ring automotive	29	Collection of dog books
14	Hoover vac and various fixings	30	Board games etc
15	Avo meter and tripod stand	31	2 boxes glass ware
	·	32	2 boxes games and puzzles
16	2 boxes encyclopedias	33	Framed prints
			·

34	14 African framed prints	53	Small Arabic table with 3 bronze
35	Quantity of wooden picture		figurines
	frames	54	2 large carved African figures
36	6 framed pictures	55	2 tribal masks
37	Vinyl records	56	Large tribal mask
38	Plated tea service	57	6 tribal masks
39	Various ceramics	58	Tribal family group
40	Gilt and other picture frames	59	Signed print, Alan Stones
41	2 boxes dvds	60	Bobbin/mushroom hat rack
42	Glass ware and NAO figurine	61	Oak and brass coal bucket
43	African carvings	62	31 day movement clock
44	2 carved crocodiles	63	3 signed motor sport prints
45	6 tribal carvings and tribal canoe	64	Large square oak mirror
46	Tribal carvings and canoe	65	4 framed prints
47	4 tribal carvings	66	Large circular mirror
48	Various tribal ceramics	67	Regency style gilt mirror
49	Large pair of African carved	68	2 boxes curtains and fabric
	figures	69	2 boxes Crown wallpaper
50	2 carved figures, African ladies	70	2 boxes books
51	Small Benin carving and 2 other items	71	2 boxes children's books
52	Figure of African warrior	72	Children's games and soft toys
	Č	73	3 rolls fabric etc

74	Kitchen ware and pressure cooker	92	4 decorative mirrors and framed picture
75	Collection of various bottles	93	5 various mirrors
76	Miele vacuum	94	Sheepskin jacket
77	Badminton set	95	Box table ware
78	2 boxes blue and white ceramics etc	96	2 boxes glass and crystal ware etc
79	3 boxes silver plated cutlery	97	Battery charger, jumbo magnifier, ceramics
80 81	Box records Crystal ware	98	Cheese cutter, wicker basket, scales, meat slicer
82	Vintage suitcase	99	Kitchen ware
83 84	2 boxes records and cds2 boxes football programmes	100	2 boxes dinner service and plated tray etc
85	2 boxes railway books	101	Box books
86	2 boxes cds	102	3 cushions and covers
87	Butter bowl	103	Children's books
87A	Large server and ceramics	104	Crystal ware etc
88	3 boxes Royal Doulton Autumn	105	Box records
	Glory ceramics	106	Large Oriental serving plates
89	2 large brass lights and metal container	107	2 boxes Royal Worcester Regency dinner ware
90	Artists folder and drawing pads	108	Box various table ware etc
91	Various lamp bases		

109	Duchess Peach Rose tea ware	128	Queen Anne tea service
	etc	129	Royal Grafton Majestic dinner
110	2 boxes commemorative ware		ware
111	Various glass ware and tray of	130	2 boxes books
	mugs	131	2 butter bowls
112	Blue and white Foley china, 3 Royal Albert planters	132	Box brass ware
113	2 large ceramic bowls	133	Ginger jar and 3 decorative vases
114	Decorative ceramics	134	Canteen of silver plated cutlery
115	Men's sheepskin bomber jacket	135	Plated tea and coffee ware
	Cameras and lenses	136	Regency English tea service
117		137	Football programmes
118	5 stone ware bottles and 2 jars	138	Indian Tree dinner ware
	Royal Worcester Palissy, The	139	Marantz super audio cd player
119	Game Series	140	Marantz super audio cd player
120	Small teddy bears and figurines	141	Marantz super audio cd player
121	Men's sheepskin bomber jacket	142	Linn stereo amplifier
122	2 boxes pyrex bowls etc	143	Linn cd player
123	Box speaker cables and stereo leads	144	Linn pre-amp
		145	Pair of Linn speakers
124	Grey Dawn tea ware	146	Masonic regalia
125	Commemorative ware	147	Arcam am/fm tuner
126	Johnson Bros dinner service	148	2 brass ceiling lights
127	Box Poole ware etc		

149	2 metal candle wall sconces	168	Jewellery box and jewellery
150	2 jam pans	169	Walnut jewellery box
151	Fender and peacock fire guard	170	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
152	Box brass and copper ware		watch
153	Large copper kettle and brass	171	Chalk corgi dog
	coal bucket etc	172	Ceramic horses head
154	Box silver plated ware	173	Essex miniature sewing machine
155	Tray decorative silver plated ware	174	BFA cockerel
		175	Trinket and snuff boxes
156	HMV gramophone	176	Tray of soapstone carvings and
157	Copper Egro flambe pan etc		toby jug
158	Framed pictures	177	Cast metal Mickey Mouse
159	4 Corgi boxed toys	178	French clock
160	Large collection of coins	179	Brass Earl of Lonsdale plaque
161	2 boxed die cast model racing	180	Coins
	cars	181	Mrs Browning's Book of Poems
162	3 tins coins	182	2 gold rings
163	Copper kettle	183	2 gold rings
164	Historic newspaper, The Times, February 23rd 1924	184	3 gold rings
165	Various signed prints	185	2 oak framed pictures
	Hanging paraffin lamp	186	3 paintings
167	Costume jewellery	187	Banjo barometer
107	Costume Jewenery	188	Gilt framed mirror

189	Gilt framed mirror	210	Dropleaf table
190	Court cupboard	211	Pine 2 over 3 chest of drawers
191	Indonesian twin bench	212	Vintage cradle
192	Indonesian truck box	213	Haberdashery cupboard
193	Globe Wernicke bookcase	214	Sutton & Willoughby railway lock
194	Globe Wernicke bookcase		box
195	Globe Wernicke bookcase	215	Nathan style cupboard
196	Large gilt framed mirror	216	Carved hallstand
197	Standard lamp with glass	217	Peacock feathered table
198	Standard lamp	218	Nathan style media cabinet
199	Wardrobe	219	Morso wood burning stove and flue
200	Wardrobe	220	Loom style bedroom chair and 2
201	Wardrobe		stools
202	Double wardrobe with drawer	221	Loom style bathroom cabinet
203	Bow fronted wardrobe with	222	Loom style bathroom cabinet
	drawers	223	Aeg washing machine
204	Hallstand	224	Beko washing machine
205	Large mirror	225	Logik washing machine
206	Teak bookshelving	226	Nest of 3 tables
207	Corner cupboard	227	Rotating occasional table
208	Corner cupboard	228	Nest of 3 tables
209	Pine wardrobe	229	Marble topped drawers

230	Oak letter stand and 1 other	252	Occasional table
231	Dressing table mirror	253	Occasional table
232	Vintage leather suitcases	254	Chest of drawers
233	Toy box	255	Leather open armchair
234	Magazine rack and stool	256	Extending dining table
235	Pine bedding box	257	Tilt top table
236	Child's desk	258	Dining table and 4 chairs
237	Tripod table	259	Teak sideboard
238	Cricket table	260	Extending dining table
239	Singer treadle sewing machine	261	Glazed corner cabinet
240	Dressing table and stool	262	Dropleaf table
241	Mirror backed bureau	263	Inlaid occasional table
242	Victorian brass bed frame	264	Indonesian panelled coffee table
243	Cast pub table	265	Dropleaf table
244	Cast pub table	266	Kidney shaped stool
245	Cast pub table	267	Revolving bookcase
246	Floor standing mirror	268	Extending dining table
247	Plant stand	269	Sewing table
248	Dropleaf table	270	Telescope
249	Oak sideboard	271	Teak cabinet
250	Extending table	272	Luggage rest
251	Coffee table	273	Wine table

284 4 dining chairs 274 Corner chair 275 Chair, a/f 285 4 dining chairs 276 Teak bureau 286 Occasional table 277 Demi lune table 287 Pine chair 278 Pine painted bench 288 4 leather bound chairs 279 2 chairs 289 4 chairs 280 4 chairs 290 2 chairs 291 2 overstuffed chairs 281 4 upholstered chairs 292 Overstuffed open armchair 282 3 open armchairs

283 3 chairs





Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406200 | E. info@borderway.com Also operating Marts at:
Broughton-in-Furness, Kirkby Stephen, Lazonby, Lockerbie, Middleton-in-Teesdale, Newcastleton, Newtown St Boswells and Wooler harrisonandhetherington.co.uk



Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406260 | E. info@hhlandestates.co.uk Also at: Carlisle City, Cockermouth, Durham, Grange-over-Sands, Keswick, Kendal, Newtown St Boswells and Penrith hhlandestates.co.uk



The Auction Centre, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406320 | E. enquiries@hhauctionrooms.co.uk A Trading Name of Harrison & Hetherington

hhauctionrooms.co.uk



Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CA11 8JH T. 01768 864214 | E. print@hhreeds.co.uk Also at: Carlisle

hhreeds.co.uk



Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406290 | E. info@hhib.co.uk Also at: Durham, Newtown St Boswells and Ruthin hhinsurancebrokers.co.uk

First in the Field...

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS | T. 01228 406330 | E. info@hhgroupplc.co.uk

hhgroupplc.co.uk